

SRI PADMAVATI MAHILA VISVAVIDYALAYAM

(Women's University), TIRUPATI

R.O.C.No.SPMVV/Acad/C1/2021

Date:29-11-2021

PROCEEDINGS

Sub: Academic – Constitution of Grievances Redressal Cell - Reg.

Ref: 1. This office proceedings even no. dated 29-10-2021

2. Vice - Chancellor's orders dated 17-11-2021

In continuation of this office proceedings 1st cited, the Committee constituted for Grievances Redressal Cell with the following members for a period of two years:

1.	The Dean Students Affairs	Chairperson
2.	The Warden University Hostel	Member
3.	The Dean School of Sciences	Member
4.	The Dean School of Social Sciences, Humanities & Management	Member
5.	The Dean of Examinations	Member
6.	The Coordinator, IQAC	Member
7.	The Director School of Engineering & Technology	Member
8.	The Principal, College of Nursing	Member

REGISTRAR

To The Members concerned

Copy to the Vice-Chancellor/Rector/Registrar's Peshi, SPMVV, Tirupati.